240 W
7994 X 488
Lijadora excéntrica
MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES
R-L240
8
Instrucciones en Español
Instruções no Portugués

Declare that the product
Description    Rotary sander
Type designation   R-L240  (R-L-designation of
machinery, representative of rotary sander )
Function    Remove surface material using an
abrasive medium
Complies with the following Directives,
2006/42/EC, 2014/30/EU, 2011/65/EU &
(EU)2015/863
Standards conform to,
EN 62841-1, EN 62841-2-4, EN IEC 55014-1
, EN IEC 55014-2, EN IEC 61000-3-2, EN 61000-
3-3, EN IEC 63000
Date:08/23/2023
Company name: Ehlis S.A.
CEO: Alejandro Ehlis
Position No. Part Number Qty.
1 7994x488-PES240G-1 1
2 7994x488-PES240G-2 1
3 7994x488-PES240G-3 1
4 7994x488-PES240G-4 1
5 7994x488-PES240G-5 1
6 7994x488-PES240G-6 1
7 7994x488-PES240G-7 1
8 7994x488-PES240G-8 1
9 7994x488-PES240G-9 1
10 7994x488-PES240G-10 1
11 7994x488-PES240G-11 1
12 7994x488-PES240G-12 1
13 7994x488-PES240G-13 8
14 7994x488-PES240G-14 1
16 7994x488-PES240G-16 1
17 7994x488-PES240G-17 1
18 7994x488-PES240G-18 1
19 7994x488-PES240G-19 1
20 7994x488-PES240G-20 1
21 7994x488-PES240G-21 1
22 7994x488-PES240G-22 1
23 7994x488-PES240G-23 1
24 7994x488-PES240G-24 1
25 7994x488-PES240G-25 1
26 7994x488-PES240G-26 1
27 7994x488-PES240G-27 4
28 7994x488-PES240G-28 4